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План магазина

Масштаб 1:20

Зоны магазина и их площадь:

Выставочная зона

Зона обслуживания

Общая площадь

S=3,36 м кв.

S=2,31 м кв.

S=6 м кв.
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Спецификация и 
чертежи объектов 
оборудования

400500

3000

400 1700

5
0
0

4
0
0

4
0
0

4
0
0

5
0
0

4
0
0

4
0
0

4
0
0

4001000400

1000 1000

стр.3

Спецификация и 
чертежи объектов 
оборудования

Оборудование 
вид спереди

Основа ЛДСП 
цвет серый, 
стекло 5мм
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Спецификация и 
чертежи объектов 
оборудования

Оборудование 
вид слева

Основа ЛДСП 
цвет серый, 
стекло 5мм
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Спецификация и 
чертежи объектов 
оборудования

Оборудование 
вид сзади

Основа ЛДСП 
цвет серый, 
стекло 5мм
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Спецификация и 
чертежи объектов 
оборудования

Оборудование 
вид справа

Основа ЛДСП 
цвет серый, 
стекло 5мм



Макет экстерьера 
торгового островка 
«Букеты из игрушек»

Передний вид и 
размещение 
оборудования
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Макет экстерьера 
торгового островка 
«Букеты из игрушек»

Вид слева  и 
размещение 
оборудования
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